
Department $ Amount Awarded % of Total Cumulative %

1 Cooperative Institute for Mesoscale Meteorological Studies 24,256,836.70 18.2207% 18.2207%

2 Atmospheric and Geographic Sciences Dean 15,765,368.34 11.8423% 30.0630%

3 Electrical and Computer Engineering 14,974,750.17 11.2484% 41.3114%

4 Chemistry and Biochemistry 12,775,139.15 9.5961% 50.9075%

5 Meteorology 6,592,568.90 4.9521% 55.8596%

6 Microbiology and Plant Biology 5,997,932.12 4.5054% 60.3650%

7 K20 Center 3,956,515.00 2.9720% 63.3370%

8 Physics and Astronomy 3,505,346.00 2.6331% 65.9700%

9 Anthropology 2,923,256.26 2.1958% 68.1659%

10 Aerospace and Mechanical Engineering 2,755,978.60 2.0702% 70.2360%

11 Biology 2,642,331.30 1.9848% 72.2208%

12 Petroleum and Geological Engineering 2,376,826.40 1.7854% 74.0062%

13 Center for the Analysis and Prediction of Storms 2,284,544.35 1.7161% 75.7223%

14 Geography and Environmental Sustainability 2,240,429.83 1.6829% 77.4052%

15 Vice President for Research 2,195,931.29 1.6495% 79.0547%

16 Center for Spatial Analysis 1,974,648.00 1.4833% 80.5379%

17 Advanced Radar Research Center 1,948,687.80 1.4638% 82.0017%

18 Civil Engineering and Environmental Science 1,834,512.46 1.3780% 83.3797%

19 Chemical, Biological and Materials Engineering 1,773,726.00 1.3323% 84.7121%

20 Archeological Survey 1,356,272.00 1.0188% 85.7308%

21 Computer Science 1,315,150.10 0.9879% 86.7187%

22 Geology and Geophysics 1,314,809.19 0.9876% 87.7064%

23 Political Science 1,309,753.50 0.9838% 88.6902%

24 Oklahoma Climatological Survey 1,262,301.03 0.9482% 89.6384%

25 Biomedical Engineering 1,068,643.00 0.8027% 90.4411%

26 Instructional Leadership and Academic Curriculum 1,029,343.50 0.7732% 91.2143%

27 Psychology 866,190.90 0.6506% 91.8649%

28 Engineering Dean 669,351.75 0.5028% 92.3677%

29 Zarrow Center For Learning Enrichment 635,559.20 0.4774% 92.8451%

30 Sam Noble Oklahoma Museum of Natural History 605,320.89 0.4547% 93.2998%

31 Oklahoma Geological Survey 570,763.70 0.4287% 93.7286%

32 Educational Leadership and Policy Studies 504,680.00 0.3791% 94.1077%

33 Oklahoma Biological Survey 482,335.69 0.3623% 94.4700%

34 Educational Psychology 458,483.40 0.3444% 94.8144%

35 Mathematics 422,741.00 0.3175% 95.1319%
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36 Early Childhood Education Institute 410,708.70 0.3085% 95.4404%

37 South Central Climate Science Center 389,851.28 0.2928% 95.7333%

38 Center for Applied Social Research 360,795.30 0.2710% 96.0043%

39 Provost Direct 357,673.75 0.2687% 96.2729%

40 Industrial and Systems Engineering 337,629.04 0.2536% 96.5266%

41 Innovation Hub 315,000.00 0.2366% 96.7632%

42 College Of Law Instruction 305,469.60 0.2295% 96.9926%

43 Center for Research Program Devopment and Enrichment 277,241.00 0.2083% 97.2009%

44 History of Science 274,429.00 0.2061% 97.4070%

45 Center for Student Life 263,915.00 0.1982% 97.6053%

46 Department of Communication 256,614.60 0.1928% 97.7980%

47 Student Affairs 237,333.00 0.1783% 97.9763%

48 Native American Studies 225,843.60 0.1696% 98.1459%

49 Social Work 223,156.00 0.1676% 98.3136%

50 Women's and Gender Studies 219,002.00 0.1645% 98.4781%

51 College of Earth and Energy Dean 205,676.85 0.1545% 98.6326%

52 Modern Languages Literatures and Linguistics 194,338.50 0.1460% 98.7785%

53 Health and Exercise Science 163,130.00 0.1225% 98.9011%

54 International and Area Studies 149,292.50 0.1121% 99.0132%

55 Athletic Department 136,880.00 0.1028% 99.1160%

56 OU Public Opinion Learning Lab 107,132.00 0.0805% 99.1965%

57 University Press 102,801.00 0.0772% 99.2737%

58 Economics 91,141.00 0.0685% 99.3422%

59 Education Dean 89,133.80 0.0670% 99.4091%

60 Library and Information Studies 87,083.50 0.0654% 99.4746%

61 Religious Studies 72,584.00 0.0545% 99.5291%

62 Data Center and Supercomputing 72,049.50 0.0541% 99.5832%

63 Continuing Education Academic 70,870.80 0.0532% 99.6364%

64 Corix Plains Institute 70,500.00 0.0530% 99.6894%

65 Information Technology 62,496.00 0.0469% 99.7363%

66 Division of Architecture 62,100.00 0.0466% 99.7830%

67 Institute for Energy and the Environment 56,133.50 0.0422% 99.8251%

68 Western History 49,900.00 0.0375% 99.8626%

69 Arts and Sciences Dean 48,080.90 0.0361% 99.8987%

70 Construction Science 36,917.00 0.0277% 99.9265%
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71 Helmerich Learning Center 23,422.00 0.0176% 99.9441%

72 Human Relations 20,877.00 0.0157% 99.9598%

73 Confucius Institute 18,000.00 0.0135% 99.9733%

74 Diversity Enrichment Program 10,080.00 0.0076% 99.9808%

75 Art Museum 6,000.00 0.0045% 99.9854%

76 English 6,000.00 0.0045% 99.9899%

77 World Literature Today 6,000.00 0.0045% 99.9944%

78 Carl Albert Center 5,999.00 0.0045% 99.9989%

79 Political Communication Center 1,500.00 0.0011% 100.0000%

Total 133,127,808.24
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